Bus

Bus 18 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Konenoto Ha 6yn. Llap CumeoH — lNnoBgmBckn Konenoto Ha 6yn. Llap CumeoH — lNnoegmBckn
YHUBEpCUTET (HOBa crpaga) yHMUBEpCUTET (HOBa crpaga)
28 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Konenoto Ha 6yn. Llap CmeoH

Wednesday 06:00
Bn. 150

Thursday 06:00
COY ,CodpoHunii BpayaHckn®

Friday 06:00
Cpely KaTonnyecku xpam
Yunnuuwe ,Jumnutep MaTtescku® Saturday 06:00
CY ,YepHopuseL, Xpabbp* Sunday 06:00
PectopaHT ,, ToHn 2000¢

Route info
KK Tpakus - 61. 1 Direction: Konenoto Ha 6yn. Llap CumeoH

Stops: 28

,MeTpo*
Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

TexHu4eckn yHnBepcuTeT

BolEoaMHOBD

- « Uapayoso \ F
~Hdankacapma 5 h
= . Y : =
e \ — e ——
4, Al
Byn. Xpucto Botes 15 7 O ! =7 g
b . 1 4 ¢
2 Pa;knnalnnf_ia /
D= |
BoeHHa 6onHuua £ o
_Aapiar maxana ;E'
# & e b ;
Iy farapuH f
X a
Cpety CTouHa rapa GO Tine” ©c/

Warpee - =,

Xajwu Xacad
Maxand

AsTorapa tOr

\w
1 ——
XpwcTo CMnpHEHC K==
"

Konenoto Ha LleHTpanHa rapa s

=

o

BreTaHuyecky
INpocnas

HxeH
BoeHHO okpbxue
BenoMopTkn
Tbproecka rumHasus KomaTeso 2
i ¥ -

@ Open Streetméﬁ' EBAtriputors
.l lmnaHoto" '

H 18 BusMaps
. 1noBOMBUHBECT"

Yn. MNobena — n3tok


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-18-565535249-889836920
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-18-565535249-889836920
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-18-565535249-889836920

byn. bbnrapua — x-n ,,CaHkT NeTepbypr*

[Nasap4eTto

Cpeuy ,lNpaktukep*

Cpeluy 3axapeH kombuHat

OkpwbxHa 6onHuua

Cpeluy AHrnuncka rumHasns

lMnoBsanBCcku yHMBEpPCUTET (HOBa crpaga)



Direction

MnoBauBCcKkn yHMBepcuTeT (HoBa crpaga) — Konenoto Ha
oyn. Llap CumeoH

28 stops

Open route schedule

lMnoBavBcku yHUBEpPCUTET (HOBa crpaja)

MarasauH ,AnaTtun“

AHInncka rumMmHasms

CtaguoH ,Mapuua“

3axapeH kombuHaT

MaraswuH ,[Mpaktukep®

Byn. Bvnrapusa — go x-n ,CaHkt MeTepbypr®

Yn. MNobepa 1 — 3anapn

Yn. Mobepna 2 — 3anan

Cpeuwy ,[MnosguBmnHBeCT"

ByHapoxuka

Mon ,MapkoBo Tene*

Konenoto Ha LleHTpanHa rapa

Cpelyy aBTorapa Hor

Cto4Ha rapa

Cpeluy BoeHHa 6onHuya

BCW (ArpapeH yH1BepCUTET)

CtaguvoH ,JlokomoTuns*

Mapk ITayta

XK Tpakusa — 6n. 1

Cpewy 6n. 1

KK Tpakns —6n. 9

KK Tpakusi — 6n. 62

KaTtonuyecku xpam

Route schedule

MnosauBckn yHBepcuTeT (HoBa crpaga) — Konenoto Ha
oyn. Llap CumeoH

Monday 06:44
Tuesday 06:44
Wednesday 06:44
Thursday 06:44
Friday 06:44
Saturday 06:44
Sunday 06:44
Route info

Direction: lNnosauBcku yHuBepcuTeT (HoBa crpaaa)
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-18-565535249-889836920

®opym , Tpakua“

KnHo ,dencuc*
KK Tpakusi — 6n.183

Konenoto Ha 6yn. Llap CumeoH

18 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



